
Fall Coaches 

 

Winter Coaches 

 

Spring Coaches 

 

Sport Coach Email 

Football Ryan Francoeur  rfrancoeur@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Boys Soccer Nick Rowe lsckeeper40@yahoo.com 

Girls Soccer Nick O’Brien nobrien@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Cheerleading Amy Hiltz a.hiltz@comcast.net 

Field Hockey Heidi Hand nussin4@aol.com 

Golf Chris Sargent sarge_3po@yahoo.com 

Boys Cross Country Richard Osborne ozzie522@gmail.com 

Girls Cross Country Jason Saltmarsh jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Girls Volleyball Lori Garand lgarand@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Bass Fishing Eric Larcomb enlarcomb@gmail.com 

Sport Coach Email 

Girls Basketball Cassie Turcotte cturcotte@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Boys Basketball Jay McKenna jmckenna@sau90.org 

Wrestling Eric Larcomb enlarcomb@gmail.com 

Boys Indoor Track Joe Lemay jlemay@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Girls Indoor Track Richard Osborne ozzie522@gmail.com 

Swimming and Diving Melissa & James Patterson jmmcpatterson4@aol.com 

Boys Ice Hockey Jude Logue judeloque@allstate.com 

Girls Ice Hockey Al Oliveira aaoliveira0629@gmail.com 

Cheerleading Amy Hiltz a_hiltz@comcast.net 

Alpine Skiing Pat Snow psnow@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Nordic Skiing Dana Babyak  dbabyak@sau21.org 

Bowling Courtney Glynn cglynn@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Sport Coach Email 

Baseball Aaron Abood aabood@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Softball Dennis Bruce iam6649@comcast.net 

Boys Track and Field Joe Lemay jlemay@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Girls Track and Field Jason Saltmarsh jsaltmarsh@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Girls Lacrosse Glenn McKenzie mck023@comcast.net 

Boys Lacrosse Pat Snow psnow@warriors.winnacunnet.org 

Boys Tennis Tom Hayward thayward@sau56.org 

Girls Tennis Paul Whitmore pwhitmore@saintpatrickacademy.org 

Boys Volleyball Margaret Allen margaret.allen@icloud.com 
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